www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
6-13
7
Panel PCs
6
Embedded Box Computers
5

1700001967)
 1 x 2-P Phoenix to DC-Jack power cable (P/N: 1700001394)
Ordering Information
 ARK-3380-1M0A1 ULV Celeron M 600 MHz Embedded Box Computer, with
DVI, LVDS, Audio, Fast Ethernet, S-Video,
C-Video, 1 x RS-232, 1 x RS-232/422/485
 ARK-3380-1S1A1 LV Pentium M 1.1 GHz Embedded Box Computer, with DVI,
LVDS, Audio, Fast Ethernet, S-Video,
C-Video, 1 x RS-232, 1 x RS-232/422/485
 ARK-3380-1S4A1 LV Pentium M 1.4 GHz, Embedded Box Computer, with
DVI, LVDS, Audio, fast Ethernet, S-Video,
C-Video, 1 x RS-232, 1 x RS-232/422/485
Optional Items
 1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix
Power Plug, 0° C ~ 45° C for Home and Office Use
 1700001947 Power cable 2P 180 cm, USA for ARK-338X
 1700001948 Power cable 2P 180 cm, Europe for ARK-338X
 1700001949 Power cable 2P 180 cm, UK for ARK-338X
  2070000521 XPE SP1 OS Image and License for ARK-3380/1/2/9,
English Version (440 MB)
 2070000636 XPE SP2 OS Image and License for ARK-3380/1/2/9,
English Version (600 MB)
 2070000574 XPE SP1 OS Image and License for ARK-3380/1/2/9,